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34770 เด็กหญิงกชนภิา  ทิพยศิริ  1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34771 เด็กหญิงกนกพร  ฝุนทอง  2 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34772 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  คุณวุฒิ  3 4 1.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผ
34773 เด็กหญิงกันตวรรณ  ศริิมุณี  4 2.5 3.5 3.5 4 3.5 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 3.5  15.5  14.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผ
34774 เด็กหญิงกานตรวี  ดวงเจริญ  5 2 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผ
34775 เด็กหญิงจารุวรรณ  ลาละลม  6 2 2 2 2.5 4 3 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.93   0.00 3 3 ผ
34776 เด็กหญิงจารุวรรณ  คํารอต  7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34777 เด็กหญิงจิรชยา  อุดมพันธ  8 2.5 3.5 3.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 1.5 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผ
34778 เด็กหญิงเจริญรัตน  ชูศรี  9 3 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.45   0.00 3 3 ผ
34779 เด็กหญิงชนาภา  ยอดสทีอง 10 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34780 เด็กหญิงฐานิกา  สอนใจดี 11 2.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 1.5 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผ
34781 เด็กหญิงณัชชา  ปญญาพร 12 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34782 เด็กหญิงณัฐธิดา  บุญทวีสุข 13 3 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผ
34783 เด็กหญิงตรีรัตน  อุนศรี 14 3 1.5 2 3.5 3 2.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 3.5 1.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34784 เด็กหญิงธารทิพย  คุมภยั 15 2.5 3 2.5 3 3 2.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 0 2 3.5  15.5  14.0 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผ
34785 เด็กหญิงนันทวัน  ชีระภากร 16 2.5 4 4 3 3.5 2 2.5 4 4 4 3.5 3 2 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
34786 เด็กหญิงนิตยา  ยังเจริญ 17 3 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34787 เด็กหญิงนิภาวรรณ  ไพเราะ 18 4 2.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.67   0.00 3 3 ผ
34788 เด็กหญิงนุชนาฏ  มาสุข 19 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 1.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34789 เด็กหญิงบุณยวีร  คลายเมือง 20 2.5 3.5 3 3 3 2 4 3.5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.19   0.00 3 3 ผ
34790 เด็กหญิงปภัธสร  สุขโขใจ 21 3.5 2.5 2 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผ
34791 เด็กหญิงปวริศา  เพลียทอง 22 3 3.5 3.5 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 2 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผ
34792 เด็กหญิงปยา  ศวิิลัย 23 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34793 เด็กหญิงพัชริดา  ลาลอน 24 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
34794 เด็กหญิงพิชญาภา  จงใจงาม 25 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผ
34795 เด็กหญิงมนัสนันท  ยวนเพ็ชร 26 1.5 1.5 2 2 3.5 2.5 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 2 3 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.62   0.00 3 3 ผ
34796 เด็กหญิงรสนันท  ธรรมชาติ 27 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34797 เด็กหญิงริญรดา  เชื้อชาวนา 28 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.72   0.00 3 3 ผ
34798 เด็กหญิงวรัทยา  สาํอางคอินทร 29 3 2 2 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผ
34799 เด็กหญิงวรินยา  เอี่ยมสอาด 30 3.5 1.5 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผ
34800 เด็กหญิงวิมลสิริ  หวังเจริญ 31 2.5 2.5 2 2.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 0 1.5 3.5  15.5  14.0 2.58   0.00 3 3 ผ
34801 เด็กหญิงศศนิกานต  กันเกิดผล 32 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผ
34802 เด็กหญิงสกลสภุา  กลาหาญ 33 1.5 3.5 2 3.5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3.5 1 1.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผ
34803 เด็กหญิงสกุณา  รัตนะ 34 2.5 1.5 2.5 3 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผ
34804 เด็กหญิงสมควร  วงษซนั 35 3 2.5 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 2.5 3.5 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผ
34805 เด็กหญิงสวรรยา  หงวนสวัสด์ิ 36 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
34806 เด็กหญิงอนันตญา  เทียมศรี 37 3.5 3 2 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผ
34807 เด็กหญิงอังศุมารินทร  สันติถวิล 38 4 4 3.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3.5 4 3.5  15.5  15.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผ
34808 เด็กหญิงอัญชิสา  มานันชัย 39 2 2 2 2.5 3.5 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 3.5  15.5  14.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผ
34809 เด็กหญิงอารดา  จําปาศรี 40 4 3.5 2.5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผ
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34770 เด็กหญิงกชนภิา  ทิพยศิริ  1 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34771 เด็กหญิงกนกพร  ฝุนทอง  2 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34772 เด็กหญิงกมลทิพย  คุณวุฒิ  3 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.37   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34773 เด็กหญิงกันตวรรณ  ศริิมุณี  4 ผ ผ  15.5  14.5 3.24   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34774 เด็กหญิงกานตรวี  ดวงเจริญ  5 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34775 เด็กหญิงจารุวรรณ  ลาละลม  6 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.93   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34776 เด็กหญิงจารุวรรณ  คํารอต  7 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34777 เด็กหญิงจิรชยา  อุดมพันธ  8 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.14   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34778 เด็กหญิงเจริญรัตน  ชูศรี  9 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.45   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34779 เด็กหญิงชนาภา  ยอดสทีอง 10 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34780 เด็กหญิงฐานิกา  สอนใจดี 11 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.74   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34781 เด็กหญิงณัชชา  ปญญาพร 12 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34782 เด็กหญิงณัฐธิดา  บุญทวีสุข 13 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.64   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34783 เด็กหญิงตรีรัตน  อุนศรี 14 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34784 เด็กหญิงธารทิพย  คุมภยั 15 ผ ผ  15.5  14.0 2.70   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34785 เด็กหญิงนันทวัน  ชีระภากร 16 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34786 เด็กหญิงนิตยา  ยังเจริญ 17 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34787 เด็กหญิงนิภาวรรณ  ไพเราะ 18 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.67   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34788 เด็กหญิงนุชนาฏ  มาสุข 19 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34789 เด็กหญิงบุณยวีร  คลายเมือง 20 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.19   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34790 เด็กหญิงปภัธสร  สุขโขใจ 21 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.50   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34791 เด็กหญิงปวริศา  เพลียทอง 22 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.29   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34792 เด็กหญิงปยา  ศวิิลัย 23 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34793 เด็กหญิงพัชริดา  ลาลอน 24 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34794 เด็กหญิงพิชญาภา  จงใจงาม 25 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.87   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34795 เด็กหญิงมนัสนันท  ยวนเพ็ชร 26 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.62   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34796 เด็กหญิงรสนันท  ธรรมชาติ 27 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.77   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
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34797 เด็กหญิงริญรดา  เชื้อชาวนา 28 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.72   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34798 เด็กหญิงวรัทยา  สาํอางคอินทร 29 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.38   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34799 เด็กหญิงวรินยา  เอี่ยมสอาด 30 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.11   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34800 เด็กหญิงวิมลสิริ  หวังเจริญ 31 ผ ผ  15.5  14.0 2.58   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34801 เด็กหญิงศศนิกานต  กันเกิดผล 32 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 4.00   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34802 เด็กหญิงสกลสภุา  กลาหาญ 33 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 2.80   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34803 เด็กหญิงสกุณา  รัตนะ 34 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.08   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34804 เด็กหญิงสมควร  วงษซนั 35 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.17   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34805 เด็กหญิงสวรรยา  หงวนสวัสด์ิ 36 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34806 เด็กหญิงอนันตญา  เทียมศรี 37 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.59   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34807 เด็กหญิงอังศุมารินทร  สันติถวิล 38 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.88   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34808 เด็กหญิงอัญชิสา  มานันชัย 39 ผ ผ  15.5  14.5 2.66   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ
34809 เด็กหญิงอารดา  จําปาศรี 40 ผ ผ  15.5  15.5 3.83   0.00 3 3 ผผ ผ

15/03/2563Secondary'56 : โปรแกรมสารสนเทศโรงเรียนระดับมัธยมศึกษา


